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NN, 27 WRITTERN EXAMINATION RESULT

Date: 06.05.2019

The following candidates have PASSED the Written Examination for Deck Officer
' Class Ill ( Reg:ll/1) ( 1/2019 ) conducted at the Department of Marine Administration
) from 10™ April 2019 to 11*" April 2019 .

Roll No. Name SIRB Remarks
5 AUNG KYAW ZAW 97142 oow
6 AUNG MIN KHANT 99813 ‘

7 AUNG MYO THWIN 97321 .
8 AUNG MYINT MYAT THU 102690 3
9 AUNG OGGAR 00 97322 i
10  AUNG SI THU PHYO 102675 3
11 CHARM MYAE AUNG 99852 Y
12 HTUT MYAT YE KYAW 97039 g
13 KYAW MYO THANT 102892 ‘
14  KAUNG MYAT PAING 99815 “
15 KAUNG SHAN 97047 ‘
16 KYAW SOE WAI 102658 ‘
17 LUKAR 99838 y
18 MIN KO KO THANT 102681 ‘

19  MIN HEIN KHANT 102688
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Roll No.

20

21

22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

41

Name

MOE SET WIN MYINT

MYAT LIN MAUNG

MYO THU KYAW
NAING LIN

NGWE KYI

PYAE PHYOE NYI NYI

PYAY PHYO PAING

THAN TUN AUNG

THURA MAUNG

THURA SOE

WIN HTUT TAR YAR

WAIIAN AUNG

YAN NAING OO

YAR ZAR BO

YE YINT AUNG

ZAW WIN HTET

ZWE PYAE LIN

AUNG ZAW MYO

HTET AUNG WAI

KAUNG MYAT LWIN

MIN KHINE HTOO

NAING TUN LWIN

SIRB

96967

102671

103094
96950

99830

99802

96955

102662

102949

99816

99829

99794

99798

96970

96938

99869

102698

92344

75897

92444

91452

91527




Roll No.
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44

45

47

48

49

50

51

53

54

55

57

59

60

62

63

65

66

69

71

72

74

75

Name

NYAN LINN HTUN
OKKAR SOE

SHINE HTET AUNG
THANT ZIN AUNG
TINT WAI ZAW

WIN LATT

YAN LIN NAING
ZAW LIN

ZIN MINN HTET
AUNG KYAW KYAW
AUNG THU

HEIN ZAW

HTET KYAW KYAW
HTOO MYAT AUNG
HTUN HTUN HEIN
KYl MIN OO

LU MAW AUNG
MAUNG MYOE MINN
MYO NYEIN LAY @ TUN TUN NAING
MYO NYI NYI

NAING HTOO AUNG

NAING LIN AUNG

91883

92155

92748

70545

92228

64298

73858

91640

81569

78100

79157

71906

82461

78365

78167

65469

73455

66430

56592

78917

77578

83253

(3

13

(1

“
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(19

(13

(13

oh

"

(19

(19

(13

13

(13
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“

13
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Roll No. Name SIRB

76 NAY ZAR AUNG 79264

77 NYAN MIN THEIN 77567 e
78 NYEIN CHAN MAUNG MAUNG 59348 «
80 PYAE SONE SOE 74591 *
81 SAW NAY LIN PAW 68060 -
82 SAW TIN AUNG SAN 74886 =
83 SAN KYAW THU 78160 9
85 SOE SHAN TOE 85240 s
86 SOE MIN OO 73291 i
87 SWAN HTET AUNG 77795 =
90 THET HTWE WAI 75991 =
92 THU YA AUNG 69336 “
93 THU YA AUNG 76978 -
94 TI NYEIN TUN 67629 %
95 TUN TUN NAING 79094 “
96 THIHA LIN 77507 i
98 WIN MYAT HEIN 79866 5
99 YE YINT MAUNG 75176 “
100 YAN NAING SOE 72676 £
101 YE AUNG 75122 “
103 ZAW KHANT 78304 o
104 ZAW MIN HTUT 70116 “



Roll No.

105

107

121

123

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

\

Name

ZAW KO KO

ZIN MYO KYAW
TUN THEIN OO
WAI YAN OO
APRIL MAUNG
AUNG SOE

AYE MIN TUN (U)
HTIN LINN AUNG
HTIN SOE HLAING
KYAW SWAR OO
MYINT AUNG ZAW
MYINT KO

NAY HLAING OO
NYAN ZAW WIN
NYAIN CHAN WIN
PYAE SONE AUNG
PHYO WAI THANT
PHYO WAI ZAW
SAN PYAE

SHEIN MIN LATT
SOE LINN THET

TIN WIN KYAW

71403

71234

61005

82010

72246

67258

95259

13239

73452

65831

59366

66587

57118

69390

68254

71174

68944

78031

69965

71949

76324

67311
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(13

(1

“

“

(1

(19

“

“

(3

(13

3

“

“

(9

(13

(1

(13

“

(13



Roll No. Name SIRB

148 WAI YAN PAING 97038
149 WAI YAN HTAIN LIN 82314
150 ZAYAR LINN (U) 67701 5
152 MIN MIN OO 63360 )
153 NAY WIN AUNG 77070 .
155 THIHA HTOO 74235 3

S
M

Total (109 ) One Hundred and nine Candidates only.
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Capt. Htay Lwin Oo

irector ( Nautical )
51577 d;

93.o§[?




